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Date Topic Details Venue 

Week of 8-12 September Year 2 Peer Group Year 2  
To be arranged with 

peer group 

Saturday 13 September Discipleship 
All years 

10am-2pm 
Etheldreda House 

Thursday 18 September 
Ministry of 

Reconciliation 

Year 2  

10am-1pm 
Etheldreda House  

Saturday 11 October Learning Beyond IME2 
Years 2 and 3 

10am-2pm 
Etheldreda House 

Thursday 16 October 
Leadership – human 

relationships 

Year 2  

10am-12pm 
Zoom 

Tuesday 11 November 
Curates Evensong and 

Social Evening 

All years 

5.30pm-8.30pm 

Cathedral followed 

by Etheldreda House 

Thursday 8 January 2026 Youth Work 
Year 2  

7-9pm 
 Zoom  

Saturday 24 January 
Teams and Safer 

Recruitment  

All Years 

10am-2pm 
Etheldreda House 

Thursday 5 February  
Education & Schools in 

Ely Diocese 

Year 2  

7-9pm  
Zoom 

Wednesday 25 February SSOM Curates 
All years  

7-9pm 
Zoom 

Wednesday 11 March Ministry of Deliverance 
Year 2  

7-9pm  
Zoom 

Saturday 25 April  
Spirituality, Healing and 

Wholeness  

Years 1 and 2 

10am-2pm 
Etheldreda House 

Thursday 21 May Contextual Mission pt.2 
Year 2 10am-1pm 

or 7-9pm  

Etheldreda House or 

7-9pm on Zoom 

Wednesday 10 June  Resilience 
Year 2  

10am-12pm 
Zoom 
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